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Description

200001050000
04611

01/05/2000
10:36:40

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
GREGG

199507100001
80191

200001050000
04621

01/05/2000
10:36:42

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITES
CORPORATIO
N

199507100001
80191

200001070000
07441

01/07/2000
10:02:17

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS,
WILLIAM E

199911040004
54171

200003030000
68401

03/03/2000
11:04:37

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARVEY,
MARY T

200002170000
50301

200003230000
92261

03/23/2000
10:26:45

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WODTKE,
THOMAS J

199802020000
31911

200004120001
21611

04/12/2000
02:01:13

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
CAROL

199706300002
04181

200005080001
51331

05/08/2000
04:00:28

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
HOMEBANC
INC

199503060000
57831

200006010001
79861

06/01/2000
11:56:34

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
HOMEBANC
INC

199906090002
42071

200006300002
18531

06/30/2000
09:53:16

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITES
CORP

200006300002
18541

06/30/2000
09:53:17

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRIMES,
BILLIE F

199611250003
88371

200001060000
06561

01/06/2000
10:33:16

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES FIELDS,
DEBORAH
TUCKER

199712040003
94551

200001060000
06571

01/06/2000
10:33:17

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199712040003
94551

200001060000
06571

01/06/2000
10:33:17

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199712040003
94551

200001270000
27631

01/27/2000
09:53:18

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199804150001
34071

200001270000
27621

01/27/2000
09:53:16

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199603060000
74701

200001270000
27631

01/27/2000
09:53:18

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PELICAN BAY
TRUST/PL
PARKER JR
TRUSTEE

199804150001
34071

200001270000
27621

01/27/2000
09:53:16

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HEIDER,
KENNETH W

199603060000
74701

200001270000
27641

01/27/2000
09:53:19

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCRIBANTE,
LYNDA

199807300002
90111



200001270000
27641

01/27/2000
09:53:19

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199807300002
90111

200001270000
27651

01/27/2000
09:53:20

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199803190000
96441

200001270000
27661

01/27/2000
09:53:21

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NGUYEN, HOA

200001270000
27661

01/27/2000
09:53:21

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

200001270000
27651

01/27/2000
09:53:20

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARRETT
MAINE CORP

199803190000
96441

200001270000
27671

01/27/2000
09:53:23

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199810260004
17411

200001270000
27671

01/27/2000
09:53:23

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDMAN,
FRADA

199810260004
17411

200002170000
50351

02/17/2000
09:26:48

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITIES
CORP

199503060000
57831

200002170000
50361

02/17/2000
09:26:49

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN,
WILHELMINA

199707240002
31691

200002170000
50381

02/17/2000
09:28:22

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN,
WILHELMINA

199711070003
65331

200002240000
57441

02/24/2000
09:48:01

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITIES
CORPORATIO
N

200001280000
28611

200002240000
57511

02/24/2000
09:54:57

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS,
WILLIAM E


