Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date R	ecorded=	2000; Nar	ne= MOR	ΓGAGE IN	VESTORS	INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001050000 04611	01/05/2000 10:36:40	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT, GREGG					199507100001 80191	
200001050000 04621	01/05/2000 10:36:42	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITES CORPORATIO N					199507100001 80191	
200001070000 07441	01/07/2000 10:02:17	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, WILLIAM E					199911040004 54171	
200003030000 68401	03/03/2000 11:04:37	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARVEY, MARY T					200002170000 50301	
200003230000 92261	03/23/2000 10:26:45	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WODTKE, THOMAS J					199802020000 31911	
200004120001 21611	04/12/2000 02:01:13	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, CAROL					199706300002 04181	
200005080001 51331	05/08/2000 04:00:28	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY HOMEBANC INC					199503060000 57831	
200006010001 79861	06/01/2000 11:56:34	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY HOMEBANC INC					199906090002 42071	
200006300002 18531	06/30/2000 09:53:16	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITES CORP						
200006300002 18541	06/30/2000 09:53:17	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRIMES, BILLIE F					199611250003 88371	
200001060000 06561	01/06/2000 10:33:16	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FIELDS, DEBORAH TUCKER					199712040003 94551	
200001060000 06571	01/06/2000 10:33:17	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199712040003 94551	
200001060000 06571	01/06/2000 10:33:17	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199712040003 94551	
200001270000 27631	01/27/2000 09:53:18	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199804150001 34071	
200001270000 27621	01/27/2000 09:53:16	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199603060000 74701	
200001270000 27631	01/27/2000 09:53:18	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PELICAN BAY TRUST/PL PARKER JR TRUSTEE					199804150001 34071	
200001270000 27621	01/27/2000 09:53:16	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HEIDER, KENNETH W					199603060000 74701	
200001270000 27641	01/27/2000 09:53:19	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCRIBANTE, LYNDA					199807300002 90111	

200001270000 27641	01/27/2000 09:53:19	MORTGAGE INVESTORS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS			199807300002 90111	
200001270000 27651	01/27/2000 09:53:20	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC			199803190000 96441	
200001270000 27661	01/27/2000 09:53:21	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NGUYEN, HOA				
200001270000 27661	01/27/2000 09:53:21	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC				
200001270000 27651	01/27/2000 09:53:20	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARRETT MAINE CORP			199803190000 96441	
200001270000 27671	01/27/2000 09:53:23	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC			199810260004 17411	
200001270000 27671	01/27/2000 09:53:23	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDMAN, FRADA			199810260004 17411	
200002170000 50351	02/17/2000 09:26:48	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITIES CORP			199503060000 57831	
200002170000 50361	02/17/2000 09:26:49	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, WILHELMINA			199707240002 31691	
200002170000 50381	02/17/2000 09:28:22	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, WILHELMINA			199711070003 65331	
200002240000 57441	02/24/2000 09:48:01	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITIES CORPORATIO N			200001280000 28611	
200002240000 57511	02/24/2000 09:54:57	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, WILLIAM E				